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2024 Approved Budget

(in thousands)

Program Expenses
Consumer Outreach
Metrics
Industry Outreach

Total Program Expenses

Non-Program Expenses
Administration Expenses
USDA

Total Non-Program Expenses

Total Expenses

$18,050
225
225

18,500

2,355
145

2,500

$21,000




